
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Michigan State 284  285       569  +1 
3  2   Penn State 287  286       573  +5 
4  3   St. Mary's (CA) 288  286       574  +6 
2  4   Seton Hall Univ. 285  290       575  +7 
7  5   Eastern Michigan 296  284       580  +12 

T5  6   Georgetown 294  291       585  +17 
T9  7   Maryland 298  288       586  +18 
T5  8   Dayton 294  295       589  +21 
11  T9   Connecticut 300  291       591  +23 
8  T9   George Mason 297  294       591  +23 

T9  11   Loyola Maryland 298  294       592  +24 
T12  12   Oakland 302  291       593  +25 
T12  13   Bowling Green State 302  293       595  +27 
T12  14   Richmond 302  294       596  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   James Allen *  Penn State  69  66       135  -7   
T3 T2   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  69  70       139  -3   
T1 T2   Patrick Sheehan  Penn State  68  71       139  -3   
T1 T2   Wenliang Xie  Seton Hall Univ.  68  71       139  -3   
T9 T2   Mitchell Hoey  St. Mary's (CA)  71  68       139  -3   
T3 6   Kristian Bressum  St. Mary's (CA)  69  72       141  -1   
T7 T7   Jake Griffin  Penn State  70  72       142  E   
T9 T7   August Meekhof  Michigan State  71  71       142  E   
T7 T7   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  70  72       142  E   
T14 T10   Will Halamandaris  George Mason  72  71       143  +1   
T3 T10   Gregor Tait  Seton Hall Univ.  69  74       143  +1   
T25 T10   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  74  69       143  +1   
T9 T10   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  71  72       143  +1   
T25 T14   Thomas Giroux  Oakland  74  70       144  +2   
T25 T14   Jimmy Meyers  Penn State  74  70       144  +2   
T25 T14   Ryan Clements  Dayton  74  70       144  +2   
T25 T14   Dillon Brown  Maryland  74  70       144  +2   
T40 T14   Jacob Finard  Georgetown  75  69       144  +2   
T14 T19   Brett Inserra  Loyola Maryland  72  73       145  +3   
T14 T19   William O'Neill  Georgetown  72  73       145  +3   
T40 T19   Morgan Lofland *  Penn State  75  70       145  +3   
T58 T22   Brandon Berry  Loyola Maryland  77  69       146  +4   
T25 T22   Seth Conway  George Mason  74  72       146  +4   
T17 T22   Cole Ekert  Richmond  73  73       146  +4   
T17 T22   Wanxi Sun  Seton Hall Univ.  73  73       146  +4   
T9 T22   Kyle Schmidt  Dayton  71  75       146  +4   
T25 T22   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  74  72       146  +4   
T17 T22   Ian Mackenzie-Olson  Bowling Green State  73  73       146  +4   
T40 T22   Cam Kellett  Eastern Michigan  75  71       146  +4   
T9 T22   Todd Duncan *  West Virginia  71  75       146  +4   
T25 T31   James McHugh *  Penn State  74  73       147  +5   
T17 T31   Brad Whitaker  Georgetown  73  74       147  +5   
T17 T31   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  73  74       147  +5   
T40 T31   Caleb Manuel  Connecticut  75  72       147  +5   
T25 T35   Ben Cors  Dayton  74  74       148  +6   
T17 T35   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  73  75       148  +6   
T40 T35   Ben Smith  Penn State  75  73       148  +6   
T17 T35   Hunter Bruce *  Penn State  73  75       148  +6   
T40 T35   Jared Nelson  Connecticut  75  73       148  +6   
T52 T35   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  76  72       148  +6   
T58 T41   William Koras  Maryland  77  72       149  +7   
T67 T41   Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland  78  71       149  +7   
T25 T41   Yaro Ilyenko  Oakland  74  75       149  +7   
T25 T41   J.P. Miller  George Mason  74  75       149  +7   

T40 T41   Louis Olsakovsky  Penn State  75  74       149  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T41   Charlie Creamean  Georgetown  74  75       149  +7   
T52 T41   Trevor Lopez  Connecticut  76  73       149  +7   
T17 T41   Connor Gdovin  Bowling Green State  73  76       149  +7   
T67 T41   Tom North  Bowling Green State  78  71       149  +7   
T40 T41   Connor Reis  St. Mary's (CA)  75  74       149  +7   
T58 T41   Dylan Vanderveer  St. Mary's (CA)  77  72       149  +7   
T25 T41   Tommy Dallahan  Connecticut  74  75       149  +7   
T67 T53   Ben Cooper  Richmond  78  72       150  +8   
T58 T53   Owen Tucci  Oakland  77  73       150  +8   
T40 T53   Angus O'Brien  Seton Hall Univ.  75  75       150  +8   
T25 T53   Chris Tanabe  Maryland  74  76       150  +8   
T67 T53   Andres Acevedo  Seton Hall Univ.  78  72       150  +8   
T40 T53   Jud Langile *  Penn State  75  75       150  +8   
T58 T53   Jimmy Paradise  Connecticut  77  73       150  +8   
T58 T53   Ryan Hartanto *  St. Mary's (CA)  77  73       150  +8   
T58 T61   Bhavneet Sohal  Oakland  77  74       151  +9   
T40 T61   Henry May  Dayton  75  76       151  +9   
T58 T61   Ryan Monastero *  George Mason  77  74       151  +9   
T52 T64   Connor McGarrity  Loyola Maryland  76  76       152  +10   
T72 T64   Garrett Clark  Richmond  79  73       152  +10   
T40 T64   Michael Childress  Richmond  75  77       152  +10   
T25 T64   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola Maryland  74  78       152  +10   
T52 T64   Michael Crowley  Loyola Maryland  76  76       152  +10   
T52 T64   Lou Baker  Richmond  76  76       152  +10   
T67 T64   Brady Pevarnik  Bowling Green State  78  74       152  +10   
T52 T64   Marcus Smith  Eastern Michigan  76  76       152  +10   
T75 T72   Colin Sikkenga  Oakland  80  74       154  +12   
T72 T72   Darin Hudak  Bowling Green State  79  75       154  +12   
T58 T74   Nikita Gubenko  George Mason  77  78       155  +13   
T72 T74   Colin Slater  George Mason  79  76       155  +13   
T75 76   Dylan Stevens  Dayton  80  76       156  +14   
78 77   David Rogers  Georgetown  82  75       157  +15   
77 78   Parker Jamieson  Michigan State  81  77       158  +16   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Michigan State 284 285 569

T2 Bradley Smithson (4) 69 70 139

T7 Ashton McCulloch (1) 70 72 142

T7 August Meekhof (2) 71 71 142

T22 Troy Taylor II (3) 74 72 146

78 Parker Jamieson (5) 81 77 158

2 Penn State 287 286 573

T2 Patrick Sheehan (1) 68 71 139

T7 Jake Griffin (3) 70 72 142

T14 Jimmy Meyers (5) 74 70 144

T35 Ben Smith (4) 75 73 148

T41 Louis Olsakovsky (2) 75 74 149

3 St. Mary's (CA) 288 286 574

T2 Mitchell Hoey (5) 71 68 139

6 Kristian Bressum (1) 69 72 141

T31 Mikey Slesinski (3) 73 74 147

T41 Dylan Vanderveer (2) 77 72 149

T41 Connor Reis (4) 75 74 149

4 Seton Hall Univ. 285 290 575

T2 Wenliang Xie (1) 68 71 139

T10 Gregor Tait (2) 69 74 143

T22 Wanxi Sun (4) 73 73 146

T53 Andres Acevedo (3) 78 72 150

T53 Angus O'Brien (5) 75 75 150

5 Eastern Michigan 296 284 580

T10 Cougar Collins (2) 71 72 143

T10 Zack Mason (4) 74 69 143

T22 Cam Kellett (5) 75 71 146

T35 Ty Celone (1) 76 72 148

T64 Marcus Smith (3) 76 76 152

6 Georgetown 294 291 585

T14 Jacob Finard (4) 75 69 144

T19 William O'Neill (1) 72 73 145

T31 Brad Whitaker (2) 73 74 147

T41 Charlie Creamean (3) 74 75 149

77 David Rogers (5) 82 75 157

7 Maryland 298 288 586

T14 Dillon Brown (1) 74 70 144

T35 Florian Huerlimann (3) 73 75 148

T41 Dhaivat Pandya (4) 78 71 149

T41 William Koras (5) 77 72 149

T53 Chris Tanabe (2) 74 76 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Dayton 294 295 589

T14 Ryan Clements (2) 74 70 144

T22 Kyle Schmidt (1) 71 75 146

T35 Ben Cors (4) 74 74 148

T61 Henry May (3) 75 76 151

76 Dylan Stevens (5) 80 76 156

T9 Connecticut 300 291 591

T31 Caleb Manuel (2) 75 72 147

T35 Jared Nelson (3) 75 73 148

T41 Tommy Dallahan (1) 74 75 149

T41 Trevor Lopez (5) 76 73 149

T53 Jimmy Paradise (4) 77 73 150

T9 George Mason 297 294 591

T10 Will Halamandaris (1) 72 71 143

T22 Seth Conway (5) 74 72 146

T41 J.P. Miller (2) 74 75 149

T74 Colin Slater (3) 79 76 155

T74 Nikita Gubenko (4) 77 78 155

11 Loyola Maryland 298 294 592

T19 Brett Inserra (4) 72 73 145

T22 Brandon Berry (3) 77 69 146

T64 Michael Crowley (1) 76 76 152

T64 Carlo Pizzano (2) 74 78 152

T64 Connor McGarrity (5) 76 76 152

12 Oakland 302 291 593

T14 Thomas Giroux (1) 74 70 144

T41 Yaro Ilyenko (2) 74 75 149

T53 Owen Tucci (4) 77 73 150

T61 Bhavneet Sohal (5) 77 74 151

T72 Colin Sikkenga (3) 80 74 154

13 Bowling Green State 302 293 595

T22 Ian Mackenzie-Olson (3) 73 73 146

T41 Tom North (1) 78 71 149

T41 Connor Gdovin (2) 73 76 149

T64 Brady Pevarnik (4) 78 74 152

T72 Darin Hudak (5) 79 75 154

14 Richmond 302 294 596

T22 Cole Ekert (2) 73 73 146

T53 Ben Cooper (4) 78 72 150

T64 Lou Baker (1) 76 76 152

T64 Michael Childress (3) 75 77 152

T64 Garrett Clark (5) 79 73 152
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 James Allen (Penn State) 69 66 135

T19 Morgan Lofland (Penn State) 75 70 145

T22 Todd Duncan (West Virginia) 71 75 146

T31 James McHugh (Penn State) 74 73 147

T35 Hunter Bruce (Penn State) 73 75 148

T53 Jud Langile (Penn State) 75 75 150

T53 Ryan Hartanto (St. Mary's (CA)) 77 73 150

T61 Ryan Monastero (George Mason) 77 74 151
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